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|case No. 21457  AUG =7 RECD NO
Dept. 1 DOUGLAS COUNTY
DISTRICT COURT CLERK 92 MG =7 P14
BAf: 400 ¢ HEVD
AT
8. CHAMYELL
IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS
MORENE SOLOMON SELDES,
Plaintiff,
SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT
vs. AND RELEASE OF LIEN

ARTHUR EVAN SOLOMON,

Defendant.
/

YOU WILL PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the plaintiff, by and
through her attorney, ROBERT W. STORY, CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT
ATTORNEY for Douglas County, Nevada, hereby acknowledges
satisfaction of that certain document entitled ORDER AND
JUDGMENT, signed by David R. Gamble, District Judge, on the 19th
day of June, 1989, and filed in the Office of the Clerk of the
Ninth Judicial District Court on June 19, 1989, and subsequently
filed for record in the Office of the Douglas County Recorder on
July 10, 1989, as document #206326 in Book 789 at Page 694.
Attached hereto as evidence of Satisfaction is a copy of the
Douglas County Clerk's payment record.

THIS SATISFACTION AND RELEASE does hereby release and
discharge any lien, charge or encumbrance upon the real property

of ARTHUR EVAN SOLOMON, which may or has been created by the
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filing of that certain document entitled Order and Judgment

described herein.

W&
DATED this ‘ day of M 1992.

SCOTT W. DOYLE
DIS CT ATTORNEY

By L\V‘w 2 S}b\
ROBERT W. STORY,
CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRI TTORNEY
DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVAD

STATE OF NEVADA )
) ss.

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS )

On this 'ZIL' day of H“ q;‘g&—c , 1992, personally
appeared before me, a notary public, in and for Douglas County,
ROBERT W. STORY, known to me to be the person whose name is
subscribed to the within instrument as the attorney in fact of
MORENE SOLOMON SELDES, and acknowledged to me that he subscribed
his own name as attorney in fact, freely and voluntarily and for
the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

CERTIFIED COPY
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i freCt copy of the original on fitle ang NQTARY PUBLIC, and for said
N my office. Ad County and State

[{\AMJ 7,099

e

DA@‘
of tfe’H

. :\ SHANNON M. FitzSimons
Notary Public — Navada

, Douglas County

My Appointment Espres Nov. 6, 1993

e« Clerk of te YO Saicial orsiar Court

tate of Ne\(ada, inand for the Courly of Dou:t,s

seAL
Wﬁﬁ Deputy
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SELDES, MORENE SOLOMON 121457

ads.
SOLOMON, ARTHUR EVAN

checks to: OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT RECOVERY
Reference No. 99381430925
P.0. Box 50500
Atlanta, GA 30302

. e e . —

.

6/15/89 83.00 17102 6-1£-90 150.00 Ce) 20783
7/13/89 83.00 (¢) 17341 7-16-90 150.00 (c) 21134
8/16/89 150,00 (c) 17646 98-114-;-'0 ;:g.gg ((c)) 21527
9"14"8 -14-90 . c 21949
10-16-899 11530030 S ¢) ]1 3.]6]6
11/14/89 150. oo (¢) 18474
12-15-89  150.00 (c) 18782 /o//i' f
1-16-90 150.00 (c) 19060 A ~
2-15-90 150.00 (¢) 19410 YY
3-15-90 150.00 (c) 19720 /\w')

4-11-90 150.00 (c¢) 20029
5-16~-90 150.00 (c) 20416

‘ 2. o—y - . .
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5738SS1 V2RI1IMO 910524

Display Device

User .

8,/01/92
# 890077

Ln# Date

01 10/15/90
02 11/13/90
03 12/11/90
04 01/14/91
05 02/05/91
06 03/14/91
07 04/15/91
08 05/13/91
09 06/17/91
10 07/15/91
11 08/15/91
12 09/16/91
13 10/15/91
14 11/14/91
15 12/16/91

Ln¥ Total From

. .

Print Key Output
$1024123

DA4602
URESA

SELDES, MORENE SOLOMON
vs SOLOMON, ARTHUR EVAN
Payment History

Amount

Type
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH
CASH

Cmd Key Usage:

3=End Case,
12=End Case,

File
Ignore

13=Basic Case

Instrument#

1630
1683
1827
1701
1757
8224
8283
8043
8415
8481
8345
7412
7469
To

500.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.

14=Plaintiff

15=Defendant

16=Children

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Wkr LYN
Typ NOLNNA

Remarks

08,/01/92

Page

1

15:43:35

Child Support System
Douglas County

Batch #
901015-1
901113-1
901211-1
910114-1
910205-1
910314-1
910415-1
910513-1
910617-1
910715-1
910815-1
910916-1
911015-1
911114-1
911216-1

Roll Up, Down to Page

17=Prior Hist
18=Financ Oblig
19=Court

21=Case Actions
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Print Key Output ' : Page 1

57388S1 V2R1MO 910524 $1024123 08/01/92 15:43:31
 pisplay Device . .. . .: DAa4e02
USer . « « o o o o o o oF URESA
8/01/92 SELDES, MORENE SOLOMON Wkr LYN Child Support System
# 890077 vs SOLOMON, ARTHUR EVAN Typ NOLNNA Douglas County
Payment History
Ln# Date Type Instrument# Amount  Remarks Batch #
01 01/14/92 CASH 7326 150.00 920114-1
02 02/11/92 CASH 7392 150.00 920211-1
03 03/11/92 CASH 9957 150.00 920312-1
04 04/14/92 CASH 9842 150.00 920414-1
05 05/04/92 CASH 9889 150.00 920504-1
06 06/12/92 CASH 7283 150.00 920615-1
07 07/13/92 CASH 8251 118.00 920715-1
Ln# Total From To : Roll Up, Down to Page
Cmd Key Usage:
3=End Case, File 14=Plaintiff 17=Prior Hist
12=End Case, Ignore 15=Defendant 18=Financ Oblig 21=Case Actions
13=Basic Case 16=Children 19=Court

nouGLAS CounTY
T§ OFFICIAL RECORDS -

OUGLAS CO.. NCVADA
92 NG10 N1:22

SUZANNE BE AUDREAU
RECORDER 285533

A e DEPUTY
0K 892 ME1242



