RECEIVED

FILED

Case No. 21457

AUG - 7 REC'D

NO.

1 Dept.

3

2

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13 14

15

16 17

18

19

20

21 22

23

24 25

26

27

28

DOUGLAS COUNTY DISTRICT COURT CLERK

'92 AUG -7 P1:54

H. CHAP

IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

MORENE SOLOMON SELDES,

Plaintiff,

vs.

SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT AND RELEASE OF LIEN

ARTHUR EVAN SOLOMON,

Defendant.

YOU WILL PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the plaintiff, by and through her attorney, ROBERT W. STORY, CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY for Douglas County, Nevada, hereby acknowledges satisfaction of that certain document entitled ORDER AND JUDGMENT, signed by David R. Gamble, District Judge, on the 19th day of June, 1989, and filed in the Office of the Clerk of the Ninth Judicial District Court on June 19, 1989, and subsequently filed for record in the Office of the Douglas County Recorder on July 10, 1989, as document #206326 in Book 789 at Page 694. Attached hereto as evidence of Satisfaction is a copy of the Douglas County Clerk's payment record.

THIS SATISFACTION AND RELEASE does hereby release and discharge any lien, charge or encumbrance upon the real property of ARTHUR EVAN SOLOMON, which may or has been created by the

285533

BOOK 892 PAGE 1238

•	IIIIIng of that certain document entitled order and oddgment
2	described herein.
3	
4	DATED this 1 day of August, 1992.
5	
6	SCOTT W. DOYLE DISTRICT ATTORNEY
7	
. 8	By Calla. Jo
9	ROBERT W. STORY, CHIEF DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
10	DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA
11	
12	
	STATE OF NEVADA)
13	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)
14	On this
15	appeared before me, a notary public, in and for Douglas County,
16	ROBERT W. STORY, known to me to be the person whose name is
17	subscribed to the within instrument as the attorney in fact of
18	MORENE SOLOMON SELDES, and acknowledged to me that he subscribed
19	his own name as attorney in fact, freely and voluntarily and for
20	the uses and purposes therein mentioned.
/21	CERTIFIED COPY
The 22	cument to which this
record	e and correct copy of the original on file and NOTARY PUBLIC, Ph and for said in my office.
DA 24	(1) aunt 7 1097
of the	tate of Navada, in and for the County of County Notary Public — Navada
By 26	tate of Navada, in and for the County of Douglas. SEA Notary Public — Navada Douglas County My Appointment Estama Nov. 6, 1993
27	Deputy Deputy
28	
1	

285533 BOOK 892 PAGE 1239 SELDES, MORENE SOLOMON ads. SOLOMON, ARTHUR EVAN

#21457

checks to: OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT RECOVERY

Reference No. 99381430925

P.O. Box 50500 Atlanta, GA 30302

¥					
6/15/89	83.00	17102	6-18-90		Ce) 20783
7/13/89	83.00 (c)	17341	7-16-90	\ \	(c) 21134
8/16/89	150.00 (c)	17646	8-14-90	150.00	(c) 21527
9-14-89	150 00 (a)	17011	9-14-90	150.00	(c) 21949
10-16-89	150.00 (c)	17911 18166		///	
11/14/89	150.00 (c)	18474			1 - /6.
12-15-89	150.00 (c)	18782		/ 4 / k	115/90
1-16-90	150.00 (c)	19060	λ	Stube	15/90
2-15-90	150.00 (c)	19410		·'()\ \	
3-15-90	150.00 (c) 19720	,)	ner	
4-11-90	150.00 (c)	20029		1, 0	
5-16-90	150.00 (c)	20416			

	Print Key	Output		08/01/92	Page 1 15:43:35
5738SS1 V2R1MO 910524		S1024123		00/01/32	*
Display Device : User :	DA4602 URESA				
8/01/92 SELDES, MORENE SO # 890077 vs SOLOMON, ARTHO	JR EVAN	T	kr LYN yp NOLNNA	Child Suppo Dougl	as County
# 8300// 42 202011011/ 11111111	Paymen	t History		\ \	Batch #
Ln# Date Type Instrument#	Āmou		rks	\ \	
01 10/15/90 CASH	500.	00		\ \	901015-1 901113-1
02 11/13/90 CASH	150.	00		\ \	901113-1
03 12/11/90 CASH 1630	150.			\ \	910114-1
04 01/14/91 CASH 1683	150.			\ \	910205-1
05 02/05/91 CASH 1827	150.			_	910314-1
06 03/14/91 CASH 1701	150.				910415-1
07 04/15/91 CASH 1757	150.				910513-1
08 05/13/91 CASH 8224	150.			1	910617-1
09 06/17/91 CASH 8283	150.	- APP			910715-1
10 07/15/91 CASH 8043	150.		_ \	1	910815-1
11 08/15/91 CASH 8415	150.		1 1	1	910916-1
12 09/16/91 CASH 8481	150. 150.		/ /		911015-1
13 10/15/91 CASH 8345	150.	76.	1 1		911114-1
14 11/14/91 CASH 7412	150.	76.	/ /		911216-1
15 12/16/91 CASH 7469		.00	/ /	Roll Up, Dow	n to Page
Ln# Total From To	:		/ /		
Cmd Key Usage:	+: cc	17=Prior	Hist		
3=End Case, File 14=Plain 12=End Case, Ignore 15=Defen		18=Financ	: Oblig	21=Case A	ctions
12-Bild Cabe, again -		19=Court	, , , , , ,		
13=Basic Case 16=Child	Iren	43-00016	. "		
				>	
		\ \			
))			
		/ /			

Page Print Key Output 15:43:31 08/01/92 S1024123 5738SS1 V2R1MO 910524 **DA4602** Display Device **URESA** User Child Support System Wkr LYN SELDES, MORENE SOLOMON Douglas County 8/01/92 Typ NOLNNA VS SOLOMON, ARTHUR EVAN 890077 Payment History Batch # Remarks Amount Type Instrument# 920114-1 Ln# Date 150.00 01 01/14/92 CASH 7326 920211-1 150.00 02 02/11/92 CASH 7392 920312-1 150.00 03 03/11/92 CASH 9957 920414-1 150.00 04 04/14/92 CASH 9842 920504-1 150.00 05 05/04/92 CASH 9889 920615-1 150.00 06 06/12/92 CASH 7283 920715-1 118.00 07 07/13/92 CASH 8251 Roll Up, Down to Page To Total From Ln# Cmd Key Usage: 17=Prior Hist 14=Plaintiff 21=Case Actions 3=End Case, File 12=End Case, Ignore 18=Financ Oblig 15=Defendant 19=Court 16=Children 13=Basic Case

DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO.. NEVADA

'92 NJG 10 N1:22

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER

285533

• ;

S PAIL DEPUTY
BOOK 892 PAGE 1242